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Shawn Johnson132

USA

6.0006.5006.0005.800A:

B: 9.3509.2508.9009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.000 14.900 15.35015.750 61.000

1

Bianca Flohr131

USA

5.9006.2006.2005.500A:

B: 9.2508.9009.1509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.550 15.350 15.15015.100 60.150

2

Tessa Pama133

USA

5.9006.3006.2005.500A:

B: 9.3008.4009.0009.200

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 14.700 15.200 15.20014.600 59.700

Rebecca Bross130

USA

5.8006.5005.4005.500A:

B: 9.2008.7008.7009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.500 14.100 15.00015.200 58.800

Xiao Sha107

CHN

5.4006.7005.7005.000A:

B: 9.0509.4507.6009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 13.300 14.45016.150 58.100

3

Nansy Damianova102

CAN

5.4005.6005.7005.500A:

B: 9.2008.8008.4009.100

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.600 14.100 14.50014.400 57.600

4

Kristina Vaculik105

CAN

5.7006.0006.0005.000A:

B: 9.1008.6008.2008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 14.200 14.80014.600 57.450

5

Momoko Ozawa116

JPN

5.2005.7005.4005.000A:

B: 9.0508.5008.8009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.100 14.200 14.25014.200 56.750

6

Jasmine Webb101

AUS

5.7005.9005.4005.000A:

B: 9.2508.8007.5509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.050 12.950 14.95014.700 56.650

7

Koko Tsurumi117

JPN

5.7006.0005.5005.000A:

B: 8.9007.9008.4008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.950 13.900 14.60013.900 56.350

8
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He Ying Hui109

CHN

5.8006.3005.6005.800A:

B: 8.7508.1507.6508.500

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 13.250 14.25014.450 56.250

9

Alena Pronina124

RUS

5.4005.9006.4004.400A:

B: 9.1008.6506.8009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.200 14.50014.550 55.750

10

Li Shan Shan108

CHN

5.6006.7005.4005.000A:

B: 7.7507.8008.2009.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 13.600 13.25014.500 55.550

Margarita Stepchenko125

RUS

5.8005.8005.5005.200A:

B: 8.5508.3507.2008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.050 12.700 14.35014.150 55.250

11

Brittany Rogers104

CAN

5.5005.3005.8005.500A:

B: 8.9007.8507.7008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 13.500 14.40013.150 55.050

Charlotte Mackie103

CAN

5.6005.5005.4004.400A:

B: 9.1008.5507.5008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.900 14.70014.050 54.850

Yessenia Estrada121

MEX

5.2006.0005.2005.000A:

B: 8.7007.3507.0508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 12.250 13.90013.350 53.300

12

Amber Fulljames100

AUS

5.3005.9003.8004.600A:

B: 8.9008.5006.7509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 10.550 14.20014.400 52.950

13

Eri Nakagawa115

JPN

5.0005.3005.7005.000A:

B: 8.4506.8007.8008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 13.500 13.45012.100 52.950

Sayuri Minobe114

JPN

4.0005.5004.8004.400A:

B: 7.3508.3507.0508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 11.850 11.35013.850 50.200
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Nabihah Ali118

MAS

4.5005.3005.1004.400A:

B: 8.0508.3505.5008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 10.600 12.55013.650 50.000

14

Kristine Raisa Saguisag123

PHI

4.3005.0002.9004.600A:

B: 8.5006.5504.5509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 7.450 12.80011.550 45.550

15

Mai Liu Hsiang-Han126

TPE

4.1004.7001.4004.200A:

B: 7.8507.5006.5008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 7.900 11.95012.200 44.500

16

Wang Hsin-Yuan127

TPE

4.0004.9002.8004.200A:

B: 7.9506.1005.2508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 8.050 11.95011.000 43.500

17

Poon Vinci Joyce113

HKG

3.8003.7003.9004.200A:

B: 6.9005.8006.4508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.300 10.350 10.7009.500 42.850

18

Liao Huifan106

CHN

5.3006.200__.___5.500A:

B: 8.7007.100__.___9.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 __.___ 13.90013.300 41.900

Choi Nim Yan111

HKG

3.7003.9002.1004.200A:

B: 7.3507.2503.5508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 5.650 11.05011.150 40.600

19

Chu Ho Yan Donia110

HKG

4.1004.4001.4004.200A:

B: 6.0505.9005.7508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 7.150 10.15010.300 40.550

Chuang Min-Ya128

TPE

4.0003.3003.1004.000A:

B: 7.3505.2005.4008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.150 8.500 11.3508.500 40.500

Weng Yi-Lun129

TPE

3.8002.5002.5002.400A:

B: 7.1006.2006.8008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.750 9.300 10.9008.700 39.650
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Hou Shun Hey112

HKG

3.9003.9001.4004.200A:

B: 7.2505.3004.9007.650

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 6.300 11.0509.200 38.400

Britt Greeley99

AUS

1.2006.0005.3000.000A:

B: 7.7008.5008.0000.000

ND: -5.000__._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.300 3.90014.500 31.700

Ashleigh Brennan98

AUS

0.0006.1005.7000.000A:

B: 0.0006.9007.4000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.100 0.00013.000 26.100


